Game #

Date

14

Monday, Dec. 8, 2025

SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL

Payout $50
Home

Chargers

Serial Number

5457

11250091

Home: Chargers 22

Visitors: Eagles 19

9

4

0

6

2

3

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10 Winning Square: 45

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

49

20

a1

22

a3

o4

25

26

af

29

60

Eagles

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

79

80

W =W~ ;o

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

a0

6

01

92

93

04

a5

96

97

98

99

100

Which NFL team made it to four straight Super
Bowls and lost all of them?
A - Miami Dolphins
C - Buffalo Bills

Type

Dec 8, 25
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Dec 8, 25

Date

12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025

Num

Name

Tom Claeys
Mac Weigel
Sung Lanz

Shannon McQuade-Ely
Ryan Wentz
Marcia Kunz
Ryan Qbrigewitch

N Mike Schafer
Holland Deyle

Kelly Miller

Bryant Nelson

B - Minnesota Vikings
D - Denver Broncos

Bismarck Sertoma Club
Football Pool Payout

December 8, 2025

Memo Amount
G 14 BD 1 SQ 45 (Randy Bina) 50.00 ¢«
G 14 BD 2 SQ 45 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 14 BD 3 SQ 45 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 14 BD 4 SQ 5 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 14 BD 5 SQ 45 (Steve Horner) 50.00
G 14 BD 6 SQ 45 (Noel Laxdal) 50.00
G 14 BD 7 SQ 45 (Kay Berg) 50.00
G 14 BD 8 SQ 45 (John Bennett) 50.00
G 14 BD 10 SQ 45 (Larry Hill) 50.00
G 14 BD 11 SQ 45 (Kevin Dykema) 50.00
G 14 BD 12 SQ 45 (Risa Berube) 50.00
550.00



