Gam	e #	14	SEF	RTO	ИA F	TOO	BAL	L PC	OL		
								Seri	al Nu	ımbe	er
Date Mor Payout \$		Mon	day,	Dec	c. 8,	2025	5		54	57	
		out \$	50						11:	2500)91
		Charg			ers						
		9	4	0	6	2	3	7	5	1	8
	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	5	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	2	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
S	7	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
<u>Je</u>	9	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
Eagles	3	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
ш	4	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
	1	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
	8	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
	6	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
	Which NFL team made it to four straight Super Bowls and lost all of them?							er			
A - Miami Dolphins B - Minnesota Vikings											
C - Buffalo Bills D						D -	Denver Broncos				

Home: Chargers 22

Visitors: Eagles 19

Winning Square: 45

Bismarck Sertoma Club Football Pool Payout December 8, 2025

; T	ype Date	¡Num ; Nam	e ¡ Memo	Amount
Dec 8, 2	25			
• Che	eck 12/08/2025	Tom Claeys	G 14 BD 1 SQ 45 (Randy Bina)	50.00 ∢
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Mac Weigel	G 14 BD 2 SQ 45 (Randy Bina)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Sung Lanz	G 14 BD 3 SQ 45 (Randy Bina)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Shannon McQua	de-Ely G 14 BD 4 SQ 5 (Randy Bina)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Ryan Wentz	G 14 BD 5 SQ 45 (Steve Horner)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Marcia Kunz	G 14 BD 6 SQ 45 (Noel Laxdal)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Ryan Obrigewito	ch G 14 BD 7 SQ 45 (Kay Berg)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	N Mike Schafer	G 14 BD 8 SQ 45 (John Bennett)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Holland Deyle	G 14 BD 10 SQ 45 (Larry Hill)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Kelly Miller	G 14 BD 11 SQ 45 (Kevin Dykema)	50.00
Che	eck 12/08/2025	Bryant Nelson	G 14 BD 12 SQ 45 (Risa Berube)	50.00
Dec 8, 2	25			550.00